Awards Record

CH Vogue's Carte Blanche

Name: CH Vogue's Carte Blanche

AKC #:
Birth Date:
Competition:

CH
Number of Points
Number Major Wins
Number Major Judges
Total Number Judges
Event Date
3/29/08
5/23/08
5/24/08
3/28/09
3/29/09
5/27/2010
5/28/2010
5/29/2010
6/17/2010
6/18/2010
6/19/2010
6/20/2010
9/30/2010
10/1/2010
10/2/2010

6/16/2011

6/17/2011

6/18/2011

6/19/2011

7/9/2011

7/10/2011

WS198677/07
12/12/06

Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer

Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/13/2015

15
2
2
8

Event Name

Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.

New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.
Butler County Kennel Club, Inc.

Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.

Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.

Laurel Highlands Kennel Association

Trumbull County Kennel Club, Inc.

New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.

Olean Kennel Club, Inc.

Conewango Valley Kennel Club

Conewango Valley Kennel Club

Olean Kennel Club, Inc.

Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.

Onondaga Kennel Association, Inc.

Kanadasaga Kennel Club, Inc.

Olean Kennel Club, Inc.

Conewango Valley Kennel Club

Conewango Valley Kennel Club

Olean Kennel Club, Inc.

Genesee Valley Kennel Club, Inc.

Genesee Valley Kennel Club, Inc.

Total Points: 15

Total Number of Awards: 45

Sex: Female

Judge Class
Mr. Roger R Hartinger 12 - 18 Mos.
Mrs. Jane E Treiber 12 - 18 Mos.
Mr. Roger D Gifford 12 - 18 Mos.
Mr. Roger D Gifford Winners
Mrs. Ruth H Zimmerman Open
Mrs. Ruth H Zimmerman Winners
Mr. Victor Clemente Open
Ms. Sharol Candace Way Open
Ms. Sharol Candace Way Winners
Ms. Sharol Candace Way Best of Breed/Variety
Col. Joe B Purkhiser Open
Col. Joe B Purkhiser Winners
Col. Joe B Purkhiser Best of Breed/Variety
Mr. Whitney J Coombs Open
Mr. Robert D Sharp Open
Mr. Robert D Sharp Winners
Mrs. Paula Hartinger Open
Mrs. Paula Hartinger Winners
Mrs. Keke Kahn Amateur Owner Handler
Mrs. Keke Kahn Winners
Mr. Roger R Hartinger Open
Mr. Roger R Hartinger Winners
Mrs. Cindy Meyer American Bred
Mrs. Cindy Meyer Winners
Mr. Terry W Temple American Bred
Mr. Terry W Temple Winners
Mr. William Sahloff American Bred
Mr. William Sahloff Winners
Mrs. Donna J Buxton Open
Mrs. Donna J Buxton Winners
Mrs. Donna J Buxton Best of Breed/Variety
Mr. Kenneth A Buxton Open
Mr. Kenneth A Buxton Winners
Mr. Kenneth A Buxton Best of Breed/Variety
Mrs. Joan E Beech Open
Mrs. Joan E Beech Winners
Mrs. Joan E Beech Best of Breed/Variety
Mrs. Helen Lee James Open
Mrs. Helen Lee James Winners
Mrs. Christina Hubbell Open
Mrs. Christina Hubbell Winners
Mrs. Christina Hubbell Best of Breed/Variety
Mrs. Patricia A Hess Open
Mrs. Patricia A Hess Winners

Mrs. Patricia A Hess

Best of Breed/Variety

Placement

Points

1st

1st

1st

Reserve Winner

1st
Winners

4th

1st
Winners

Best of Breed or Variety

1st
Winners

Best of Breed or Variety

2nd
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
2nd
Reserve Winner
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex
1st
Winners
Best of Opposite Sex

1

1



