Name: CH Vogue's Carte Blanche

AKC #: WS198677/07 Breed/Variety: Standard Schnauzer Sex: Female

Birth Date: 12/12/06

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/13/2015

СН

Number of Points 15 Number Major Wins 2 Number Major Judges 2 Total Number Judges

Event Date	Event Name	Judge	Class	Placement	Points
3/29/08	Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.		12 - 18 Mos.	1st	
5/23/08	New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Jane E Treiber	12 - 18 Mos.	1st	
5/24/08	Butler County Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Roger D Gifford	12 - 18 Mos.	1st	
	,	Mr. Roger D Gifford	Winners	Reserve Winner	
3/28/09	Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.	Mrs. Ruth H Zimmerman	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Ruth H Zimmerman	Winners	Winners	4
3/29/09	Western Pennsylvania Kennel Association, Inc.	Mr. Victor Clemente	Open	4th	
5/27/2010	Laurel Highlands Kennel Association	Ms. Sharol Candace Way	Open	1st	
		Ms. Sharol Candace Way	Winners	Winners	
		Ms. Sharol Candace Way	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	1
5/28/2010	Trumbull County Kennel Club, Inc.	Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Open	1st	
		Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Winners	Winners	
		Col. Joe B Purkhiser	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Breed or Variety	1
5/29/2010	New Castle Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Whitney J Coombs	Open	2nd	
6/17/2010	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Robert D Sharp	Open	1st	
		Mr. Robert D Sharp	Winners	Reserve Winner	
6/18/2010	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Paula Hartinger	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Paula Hartinger	Winners	Reserve Winner	
6/19/2010	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Keke Kahn	Amateur Owner Handler	1st	
		Mrs. Keke Kahn	Winners	Reserve Winner	
6/20/2010	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. Roger R Hartinger	Open	1st	
		Mr. Roger R Hartinger	Winners	Reserve Winner	
9/30/2010	Elmira Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Cindy Meyer	American Bred	1st	
		Mrs. Cindy Meyer	Winners	Reserve Winner	
10/1/2010	Onondaga Kennel Association, Inc.	Mr. Terry W Temple	American Bred	1st	
		Mr. Terry W Temple	Winners	Reserve Winner	
10/2/2010	Kanadasaga Kennel Club, Inc.	Mr. William Sahloff	American Bred	1st	
		Mr. William Sahloff	Winners	Reserve Winner	
6/16/2011	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Donna J Buxton	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Donna J Buxton	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Donna J Buxton	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	2
6/17/2011	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Mr. Kenneth A Buxton	Open	1st	
		Mr. Kenneth A Buxton	Winners	Winners	
		Mr. Kenneth A Buxton	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	2
6/18/2011	Conewango Valley Kennel Club	Mrs. Joan E Beech	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Joan E Beech	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Joan E Beech	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	3
6/19/2011	Olean Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Helen Lee James	Open	2nd	
		Mrs. Helen Lee James	Winners	Reserve Winner	
7/9/2011	Genesee Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Christina Hubbell	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	1
7/10/2011	Genesee Valley Kennel Club, Inc.	Mrs. Patricia A Hess	Open	1st	
		Mrs. Patricia A Hess	Winners	Winners	
		Mrs. Patricia A Hess	Best of Breed/Variety	Best of Opposite Sex	1

Total Points: 15

Total Number of Awards: 45